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TEMPS RÉEL

CLASSEMENT RÉEL

ALLURE MOYENNE

PARTANTS

5 KM

15 KM

20 KM

25 KM

30 KM

35 KM

40 KM

21,1 KM

10 KM

42,195 KM

DIALLO Sidy

n°9866

03h54'35"

13115

10.8 Km/h

39115

00h24'38"
01h14'34"
01h39'14"
02h04'51"
02h32'03"
03h06'11"
03h38'44"

00h49'39"

01h44'49"

03h54'35"


